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Programme-wise Final Examination Result, 2022-23 

Program Code Program Name Number of 

students 

appeared in the 

final year 

examination 

Number of 

students 

passed in final 

year 

examination 

Pass 

Percentage 

B.A. (Honours) 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

B.A. (Honours Assamese) 38 27 71.05 

B.A. (Honours 

Economics) 24 22 91.67 

B.A. (Honours Education) 51 49 96.08 

B.A. (Honours English) 48 41 85.42 

B.A. (Honours 

Geography) 39 35 89.74 

B.A. (Honours History) 21 12 57.14 

B.A. (Honours 

Mathematics) 0 NA NA 

B.A. (Honours Political 

Science) 50 44 88.00 

B.A. (Honours Sociology) 44 43 97.73 

B.Sc.(Honours ) 

  

  

  

  

  

  

B.Sc. (Honours Botany) 34 24 70.59 

B.Sc. (Honours 

Chemistry) 20 20 100.00 

B.Sc. (Honours Geology) 37 35 94.59 

B.Sc. (Honours 

Mathematics) 23 11 47.83 

B.Sc. (Honours Physics) 38 11 28.95 

B.Sc. (Honours Statistics) 1 0 0.00 

B.Sc. (Honours Zoology) 24 22 91.67 

B. Com 

(Honours and 

Non-Honours) 

B. Com (Honours and 

Non-Honours) 28 9 32.00 

B.A. (Non-

honours) B.A. (Non-honours) 56 12 21.43 

Total   576 417 72.40 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Programme-wise Final Examination Result, 2021-22 

Program Code Program Name Number of 

students 

appeared in 

the final year 

examination 

Number of 

students 

passed in 

final year 

examination 

Pass 

Percentage 

B.A. (Honours) 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

B.A. (Honours Assamese) 41 28 68.29 

B.A. (Honours Economics) 11 8 72.73 

B.A. (Honours Education) 60 50 83.33 

B.A. (Honours English) 51 42 82.35 

B.A. (Honours Geography) 43 41 95.35 

B.A. (Honours History) 30 18 60.00 

B.A. (Honours Mathematics) 1 1 100.00 

B.A. (Honours Political Science) 50 41 82.00 

  

B.Sc. (Honours 

) 

  

  

  

  

  

  

B.A. (Honours Sociology) 60 57 95.00 

B.Sc. (Honours Botany) 34 27 79.41 

B.Sc. (Honours Chemistry) 25 24 96.00 

B.Sc. (Honours Geology) 40 40 100.00 

B.Sc. (Honours Mathematics) 15 8 53.33 

B.Sc. (Honours Physics) 14 5 35.71 

B.Sc. (Honours Statistics) 5 4 80.00 

B.Sc. (Honours Zoology) 21 19 90.48 

B. Com 

(Honours and 

Non-Honours) 

B. Com (Honours and Non-

Honours) 19 7 36.84 

B.A. (Non-

honours) B.A. (Non-honours) 40 12 30.00 

  

560 432 77.14 

 

 

 

 



 

Comparison of Programme-wise Final Examination Result 

Program Code Program Name Pass Percentage 

(2021-22) 

Pass 

Percentage 

(2022-23) 

B.A. (Honours) 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

B.A. (Honours Assamese) 68.29 71.05 

B.A. (Honours Economics) 72.73 91.67 

B.A. (Honours Education) 83.33 96.08 

B.A. (Honours English) 82.35 85.42 

B.A. (Honours Geography) 95.35 89.74 

B.A. (Honours History) 60.00 57.14 

B.A. (Honours Mathematics) 100.00 NA 

B.A. (Honours Political Science) 82.00 88.00 

B.A. (Honours Sociology) 95.00 97.73 

B.Sc.(Honours ) 

  

  

  

  

  

  

B.Sc. (Honours Botany) 79.41 70.59 

B.Sc. (Honours Chemistry) 96.00 100.00 

B.Sc. (Honours Geology) 100.00 94.59 

B.Sc. (Honours Mathematics) 53.33 47.83 

B.Sc. (Honours Physics) 35.71 28.95 

B.Sc. (Honours Statistics) 80.00 0.00 

B.Sc. (Honours Zoology) 90.48 91.67 

B. Com (Honours and 

Non-Honours) 

B. Com (Honours and Non-

Honours) 36.84 32.00 

B.A. (Non-honours) B.A. (Non-honours) 30.00 21.43 

Total   77.14 72.40 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Comparison of Programme-wise Final Examination Result 
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2021-22

2022-23



 

 Comparison of Programme-wise Final Examination Result with the Affiliating 

University, 2022-23 

  

Programmes 

Dibrugarh University Gargaon College 

Appeared Passed % Appeared Passed % 

B.A. (Honours) 18315 10117 55.24 315 273 86.67 

B.A. (Non-Honours) 1741 336 19.30 177 123 21.42 

B.Sc. (Honours) 4091 2255 55.12 28 9 69.49 

B. Con (Honours & Non-

Honours) 3373 1408 41.40 56 12 32.14 
Source: Category Wise Performance Report of Dibrugarh University 6

th
 Semester B.A. Examination 

(CBCS), 2023 

 

 

Comparison of Programme-wise Final Examination Result with the Affiliating 

University, 2022-23 

 

 

 

 

*** 

55.24 

19.3 

55.12 

41.4 

86.67 

21.42 

69.49 

32.14 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

B.A. (Honours) B.A. (Non-Honours) B.Sc. (Honours) B. Con (Honours &

Non-Honours)

Dibruarh University Gargaon College

P

e

r

c

e

n

t

a

g

e 


